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A

S2CK S2CL

S2SY、S2CT、
S2ADH

S2ADH

S2CL

S2CL

S2CL

F4P、F4M、
S1SY、S1CK

S1ADJ

S1ADJ

S1SY

S1SY

S1SY

J2K、J2T

F2M、J2F、
J2L、J2Y

J2T

J2T

J2K

J2T

F1P、J1Y、J1F、J1J、
J1T、J1K、F1M

J1L

J1L

J1L

J1L

J1L

B C D
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When you
drink from the spring, remember the spring
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S3SY
S1CL

S2SY

S2SY

S2SY

S1AJ

S2CL

S3CL

S3CJ

S1SY

Romance

J3Y

J3L
F2M

F3P
J1T
J2J
F3M
J2Y

J1K
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15/09/2022 
5th Young Artist Award

Overall Best Novice Speaker
Overall 4th Best ESL Speaker
Novice Semifinalist

16/10/2022 
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Grade5 Ribbon Grade5 Ball Grade5 
Freehand

Amateur Open Rising Latin
Amateur Under 21 Latin
Junio Open Yrs & Below Latin
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Team Debate (Gold Award)

Challenge : Social Studies (Silver Award)

Challenge Science (Silver Award)

Collaborative Writing (Silver Award)

Top 7 In Collaborative Writing (7th Place)

Debate (Silver Award)
Collaborative Team Writing (Gold Award)

Team Challenge (Silver Award)

Scholar's Bowl (Gold Award)

Champion Team (Gold Award)

Debate (Gold Award)
Collaborative Writing (Gold Award)

Team Writing (Silver Award)

Scholar's Bowl (Silver Award)

2023 Challenger Squad Alternate Speaker

2023 Future Squad
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- Junior Semifinalist
- 2nd Broke Junior Category
- Overall 9th Best Junior 
Speaker
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UNIOR - YEAR 7
TOP 5 STUDENT (HIGH DISTINCTION)

DISTINCTION

CREDIT

JUNIOR - YEAR 8
DISTINCTION
CREDIT

PROFICIENCY

INTERMEDIATE - YEAR 9
PETER O'HALLORAN (PRIZE)

SENIOR - YEAR 12
DISTINCTION

SENIOR - YEAR 11
DISTINCTION

INTERMEDIATE - YEAR 10
CREDIT
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- (J1L) (F4M) (S1AJ)
(J1J) (S1DJ) (S1SY)
(F4M) (S2CJ) (S2CT)
( ) ( )

/
- (J3K) (S1SY) (S2CK)

(J3K) (J2F) (S2CK)
(S2CL) (S1AJ) (S1CT)
(J3J) ( )

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Kancil Science Competition 2022 (Gamma)
GOLD - 

SILVER - 
BRONZE - 

Kancil Science Competition 2022 (Delta)

GOLD - (S3SY) (S3SY)
(S3SY)

SILVER - (S3SY) (S3SY)
 (S3SY)

BRONZE - (S3SY) (S3SY)
(S3SY) (S3SY) (S3SY)
(S3SY) (S3SY) (S3SF)
(S3SY)
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NO RM
19/10/2022

20/10/2022

20/10/2022

20/10/2022

20/10/2022

21/10/2022

27/10/2022

28/10/2022

29/10/2022

31/10/2022

31/10/2022

31/10/2022 - 31/11/2022

31/10/2022 - 31/12/2022

31/10/2022 - 31/12/2022

03/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

11/11/2022

11/11/2022 - 16/02/2023

12/11/2022

14/11/2022

14/11/2022

17/11/2022 - 22/2/2023

21/11/2022

22/11/2022

24/11/2022

24/11/2022

25/11/2022

26/11/2022

26/11/2022

26/11/2022

27/11/2022

29/11/2022

29/11/2022

06/12/2022

06/12/2022

07/12/2022

07/12/2022

08/12/2022

09/12/2022

16/12/2022

16/12/2022

16/12/2022

18/12/2022

19/12/2022

23/12/2022

30/12/2022

31/12/2022

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

07/01/2023

13/01/2023

17/01/2023

18/01/2023

19/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

DATO SERI LIM CHEAH CHOOI

KOSANGAS LPG SDN BHD ( )

TEOH CHEW HOE

90/92 

AKAUNTAN NEGARA MALAYSIA

Oct&Nov 2022 Virtual Accounts

KHOR KEAT MENG

ONG MEE CHOO

ONG KAI XIN

MR HOW & HO

TEN LEE KHIAW

TAN KAR PIN

LBP ENTERPRISE SDN BHD

RELAU BAMBOO CAFÉ

1970/72

18021

20111

JIMMY KENG

TEOH LI HUA

17073

16366

17282 

17310

TEO GUAN LEE (KL) SDN BHD

OOI AIK PENG

OOI CHIN SEANG

AMITABHA BUDDHIST SOCIETY(PENANG)

TAN SWEE KENG

2022 60

19132

KHONG ENG LENG-1959

PERSATUAN ALUMNI CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

DR GOH KIAM BENG @ GOH GIANG BENG

HIEW SAY NGOH /TEH CHING YONG

17036

NTK INDUSTRIAL SDN BHD

TAI HIN & SON (PG) SDN BHD

1,000.00 

100,000.00 

100,000.00 

10,000.00 

200.00 

2,000.00

2,000.00

10,000.00

1,000.00

232,000.00

1,015.50

23,801.71

163,807.35

13,720.00

370.00

3,000.00

1,015.00

900.00

1,800.00

3,000.00

121.00

1,000.00

20,000.00

200.00

500.00

800.00

1,000.00

10,000.00

13.55

1,000.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

4771.15

20,490.00

15,000.00

30,000.00

90.00

1,000.00

100.00

90.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

4,000.00

10,000.00

3,600.00

344.70

3,000.00

500.00

19.25

5,000.00

9,000.00

1,000.00

61,213.30

24,995.00

2,400.00

390.00

30,000.00

80,000.00
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